2008 NISSAN SENTRA 2.0

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
IN1ABBTE3BL740915

Country of Assembly; Mexico

Last Reporied Odometer; 248,002 K

0

by
Acrident/amage Records Found Last Registered In:
Manritoba (Normal)

No LS, History Found No Open Hecalls Found

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

Vahicle History Report # 54823639
Report Bate; July 15, 2024 | 2:37 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

o

1 Service R'écbrds Found

Not Actively Declarad Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

This vehtcls history report is based on Information (htips:/fvwrw, carfax.casvehicte-history.date) that was reported and

available to CARPAX Canada as of July 18, 2024 (or once all the data was

collecied from our data sources and the report was

complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicte that has not baen reported to

CARFAX Canada, When buying a used vehice, we always reconumend usin
a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an infermed deciston,

g a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, alang with
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Vehicle History Report

Pamage Detail: Damage reperted: minor damage
Damage to left front
Bamage to front

Accident/Damage
,
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNTYT
&% 2011 Dec 12 Winnipey, Manitoba, Canada
Eotimates Lef Front S | Esimate Dt 2011 Dec 16 523707

@ 2011 Pec 16 Winnigeg, Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Collision Front, Left Front

Not Reported

& 2015 Jan 24 Winnipeg, Manitobs, Canada

Esthnater Left Front | Estimate Date: n/a

Damage Detail: Damage reported: minor darmage
Bamage to left front
Pamage to front

$1,251.64

& 2015 Feh 3 Winnipeq, Manitoba, Canada

Clabm: Collision Left Front

Not Reported

€ 2022 J]an 23 Winnipeg, Manitobs, Canada

Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2023 foh 3

Clairn: Collision

$4,068.48

Not Reported

»

&3 This vehicle hag been registered in the province of Manitobs In Canada with Mormal brandlng,

We checled for: nspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rabuilt, Selvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE GDOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2010 Mar 10 30,666 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Oftand fiter changed
2012 Jul 19 59,797 KM BHrchwood Nissan Vehicle servicad
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection complatad

*  Battery serviced

SNTABGIERBLY40915




\‘ Opeﬁ Recalls

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
Oll and filter changed
2012 Sep 24 Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitaba, Canada ¢ Pre-defivery inspection completed
*  Retommended maintenance performed
»  Ciand filter changed
+  Safety Inspection performed
+ Vehide washed/detalled
2012 Oct 15 Blrchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitaba, Canada + Vehicle washed/detailed
2013 fan 19 66,442 KM Rirchwood Nissan Yehicle sarviced
Winnhipeg, Manitoha, Canada + Maintenance Inspection cormpleted
*  Recommended maintenance performed
v Diland fiter changed
2013 May 72,598 KM Birchwood Nissan V¥ehicle sarviced
25 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada * Maintenanss inspection completed
»  Recommended maintenance performed
+  Tiresrotated
+ Oitand fiter changad
2015 jul 4 112,207 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicls serviced
Winnipey, Manltoba, Carada + Steering/suspension checked
v Alignment chacked
2015 Aug 29 113,391 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Yahicle serviced
Winnlipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Exhaust system chacked
2017 0ct 12 158,556 KM Midas Auto Service Exparts Vehicle serviced
Wirmipeg, Manitoba, Canada ¢« Allgrment checked
+  Hrakes checked
«  Exhaustsystem checked
2019 Jul 16 193,741 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vahicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Axles checked
« Control arns) replaced
«  Tlerod end{s) replaced
» Allgnment performec :
* Whael bearing(sithub(s) replacad
*  Rear brakes serviced/acjusted
2023 hun 15 River Clty Ford Vehicls serviced
Wirmipeg, Manitoba, Canada

€ No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety racall Informatlon and
nor-safety related recall campaigns, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissar's veshsite, (hitps//www.nissanusa.com/recals-vinhtmi)

Stolen Vehicle Check

€8 This vehide is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

SNTABBT1E3BL740915




CGDOMETER

SQURCE

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

DATE RECORD YYPE DETAILS
2008 Aug 12 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Gwner Reportad
Previous Use; Lease
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2008 Sep 18 Motaor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicla colour noted as gray
2009 Sep 18 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renswal Registration Issued or Renewed
Marnitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2010 Mar 10 30,666 Kivl Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2010 Sep 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglistration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vahi¢le colour noted as gray
2011 5ep 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitaba, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2011 Dec 12 Damage Event Damage raportad: minor damage
Damage to left font
Damage to front
2011 Dre 12 Insurarice Recerds Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2011-12-16
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Front Slie
2011 Dec 16 55,223 KM Collislon Fromt, Left Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2012 ful 19 59,797 KM Blrchwood Nissan Service Record Yehicle serviced
Winripeg, Manitoba, Canada
2012 5ep 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Magnitoba, Canada New Ownaer reported
Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colowr noted as gray
2012 Sep 24 Blrchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpey, Manitoba, Canada
2012 Oct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawa) Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reportad
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2012 Qct 15 Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 Jan 19 66,442 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipey, Manitoba, Canada
2013 May 25 72,598 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
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ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETALLS

2013 %ep 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2014 Sep 9 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawad
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2015 Jan 24 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left front
Damage (o front
2015 Jan 24 Insurance Records Collislon Estimate Date; n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada Left Front
2015 Feb 3 17,356 KM Collislon Left Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Jul 4 112,207 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle sarvicad
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Aug 29 113,391 KM Midas Auto Service Bxparcs $ervice Record Vehicle servicad
Winnipey, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Sep 9 Metor Vehide Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as gray
2016 Sep @ Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewaed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2017 Sep 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewead
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2017 Oct 12 158,556 K Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada
2018 Sep @ Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renswed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2019 18 193,741 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipey, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Sep 9 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Yehicle eotour noted as gray
2020 Sep 9 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Isstred or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2021 Sep 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicla colour noted as gray
2022 Sep 9 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2023 Jan 23 Collislon
Manitoba, Canada
2023 Jan 23 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimaie Date; 2023.02-03

Winnipeg, Manitebas, Canada

Not Available
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ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2023 Feh 3 248,002 KM Independent Source Qdameter reading
Manltoba, Canada

2023 jun 15 River City Ford Service Record Vehicle servicad
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Sep 9 Muotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicla colour noted as gray

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.co

This wehicle istory mapr 1s compiled from multiple data sones. 1 15 not flwsys possibie for CARFAX Canada ULC of (s satrce g providers 16 oban complete Infoimatlon an any ong vehicie. For example, there may be other lite,
brands, ryiswaians, doclarstians, accident information, sorvico retes, recall infosnation, odomerer rmadings oF s%er Infonmagon where discispancies that apply to this vehicle are net efieeted in this mpor CARFAX Canada and 1is
soure dala providers meeive dae and [nfermatlin Som etenal soumes halleved & be rlidie, bul no responsitility is assumend by CARFAX Cenada, Hs sovrea data providens or 15 egents for ey ervors, Inaccuracles or omissians, The
aports w2 provicad sticty on an ass wherels basls, and CARFAX Canaa and lis source data providers furher xxpeessly disclaim @ warmnttes, express or fnplied, inciiding any warantes of tlmaliness, accurary, mechantability,
ragrchantable qusllty or fitness for a paricular gumosk reganding this mpot or Hs conters. Neidier CARFAX Sanads nor any af Iis source daim providers shall be Habla for sy losves, speises or damages In tonnechion wills any mpon or
oy Informmien contalnesd within s spom, Incuding the ascurcy thesof ar sny deley or Bllure 1o provide a repott or by Infornation. Other Informatien abonst the vehlcle thet Is the subject matter of thisvahicle history rapor, Iriefurding
profatems, may ot have boan repitad B CARFAY Conada, Ust this seport dis o st tool, algmg with o woidste [aspection md test dive, b macs 3 hater declsipn abont FOUr Dk usod tor By obitalning, radewing andfor using

this vehlcls history rpiot, yon agrez 1o e bound by sl of the ioms and condilons 1n CARFAX Canadis Conditons of Usa and any CARPAX Canacln Bndd Usar Lisense Agrerrnents as #ach may be anended s time to thma by CAREA
Canela, hetpsAwenaor tentatsbous carfaxipriva g fegaliponditiens.of s

€ 2024 CARFAX Canmda ULC, All rights raserved, mmm [&]%
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